
Hello, IWC Baku Members!

Dear IWC Members,

We look forward to lots of wonderful events in May, including our AGM

Meeting and Lunch on May 16th where we will vote in our New IWC Baku

Board. Please see below the positions available on the board. We would

love to join our team, please contact the below mentioned board members

in the nominating committee if you would like to join. 

May ayında çox sayda gözəl hadisələr, o cümlədən Mayın 16-da AGM

Yığıncağı və Lunch da daxil olmaqla, Yeni IWC Bakı Şurasında səs verəcəyik.

Xahiş edirik şuradaki mövcud mövqelərə baxın. Komandamıza qoşulmaq

istərdik, qoşulmaq istəyirsinizsə, aşağıdakı komitə üzvlərinə namizədlik

komitəsində əlaqə saxlayın.

Please see below many of the activities that are going on this month in our

club. We would love to see you at any of these events. We look forward to

seeing you again soon. 

Xahiş edirik kulübümüzde bu ayda keçiriləcək bir çox fəaliyyətin aşağı hissəsinə

baxın. Bu hadisələrin hər hansı birində sizi görmək istərdik. Tezliklə yenidən

görüşməyi səbirsizliklə gözləyirik.

Kind Regards, 

IWC Baku Board

 

http://www.iwcbaku.com


We are in nomination of candidates for our IWC Baku Board right now till

May 9th, 2018. If you would like to nominate yourself, you will need to send

written notification to any of the following Nominating Committee until May

9th 2018: 

9 May 2018-ci ilə qədər IWC Bakı Şurasına namizədlər irəli sürülür. Əgər

özünüzə namizəd göstərmək istəyirsinizsə, 9 May 2018-ci ilədək aşağıdakı

Təşkilat Komitəsinə yazılı bildiriş göndərməlisiniz:

Toma Mammadova mammadova.toma@gmail.com 

Haamiyah Stone-Drake haamiyah@hotmail.com 

Mutsuko Hasegawa mut_kur@icloud.com 

Elmira Raigmova elmira.ragimova75@mail.ru

According to IWC Bylaws, there will be 49% local members and 51% Expats

and the positions to be held by Azeris and Expats. Azeri Positions will be:

Vice-President, Charity (shared), Membership (shared), and Fund Raising.

Expat Positions will be: President, Treasurer, Secretary, Charity (shared),



Membership (shared), Activities, and Publicity. 

IWC Tüzüklərinə əsasən, 49% yerli üzvlər, 51% -i expats və azərbaycanlılar və

expatslar tərəfindən keçiriləcək mövqelər olacaq. Azərbaycan mövqeləri: Vitse-

prezident, Xeyriyyə (paylaşılan), Üzvlük (paylaşılan) və Fondun artırılması.

Expat Pozisyonlar olacaq: Prezident, Xəzinədar, Katib, Xeyriyyə (paylaşılan),

Üyelik (paylaşılan), Faaliyetler ve Tanıtım.

For the following positions on the board:

İdarə heyətində aşağıdakı vəzifələrə görə:

President

Vice-President

Secretary

Treasurer

Two Membership Coordinators

Two Charity Coordinators

Fundraising Coordinator

Activities Coordinator

Publicity Coordinator

IWC Baku May Calendar



Our IWC BAKU Charities

Our next charity meeting will be on May 7th, 2018 at 11am at Port Baku

Residence, Meeting Room. We will be discussing who our charities are

doing, and what their needs are. We look forward to seeing all of our charity

reps there. 

Növbəti xeyriyyə iclasımız 7 may 2018-ci il tarixində saat 11: 00-da Port Bakı

Residence-də toplantı otağında olacaq. Biz xeyriyyəçilərimizin və onların

ehtiyaclarının nə olduğunu müzakirə edəcəyik. Orada bütün xeyriyyəçilərimizi

görməyi səbirsizliklə gözləyirik.

Also, after this meeting we will go at 1pm and see the Sisters of Charity,

one of the many charities we support. If you would like to attend, please

contact Elmira T. at elmira_t_77@mail.ru or Alison Best at

alkevbest@gmail.com for more info. 

Həm də bu görüşdən sonra gecə saat 13-də gedəcəyik və dəstəkləyən

xeyriyyəçilərdən biri olan "Xeyriyyə bacıları" nı görəcəyik. Əlavə məlumat almaq

üçün elmira_t_77@mail.ru ya da Alison Bestə alkevbest@gmail.com ünvanına

müraciət edin.

Also, we will be having another charity visit to Down Syndrome Orphanage

and Mardakan on May 10th, meeting at the Marriott at 10am for 11am visit.

Look forward to seeing you there. 

Həm də 10 Mayda, 10 Mayda, 11-də səfərdə, 10 Mayda Down Sindromlu



Yetimxanaya və Mərdəkana bir xeyriyyə səfəri keçirəcəyik. Sizi orada görməyə

gözləyin.

IWC Baku Activities

Please find attached info on a Absheron Tour for May 11, 2018. Program

includes tour start at 9am on bus in Baku, and finishing with lunch at a fish

restaurant. If you would like more info please contact Alison at

alkevbest@gmail.com or Fuad Shahvaliev shakh@hotmail.com. This will be

an exciting adventure outside of Baku and we are hoping this is a preclude

to many other adventures. 

Abşeron turunda 11 May 2018-ci il tarixinə əlavə məlumat tapa bilərsiniz.

Proqrama saat 9-da Bakıda avtobusda start verilir və balıq restoranda nahar ilə

bitir. Əlavə məlumat istəyirsinizsə Alison ilə əlaqə saxlayın

alkevbest@gmail.com və ya Fuad Şahvaliev shakh@hotmail.com. Bu, Bakının

xaricində maraqlı bir macəra olacaq və biz bunun bir çox digər sərgilərə mane

olmasını ümid edirik.



IWC Baku English Book Club

Every First Thursday of the Month hosted at different members homes.

An exciting New flare to our English Book Club: 

Run as a Literary Show and Tell: 

Each person present would read out a poem or short extract, which would

then be followed by a brief discussion from a current book they are reading.

Is a way to get exposure to different books/poems and tastes of different

members. This suggestion was adapted at the last few sessions, and

everyone really enjoys it.

Please join us for our next book club at Sheila's residence at Roseville on

Thursday, May 3rd, 9:30am-11:30am. Please contact Sarita

sdvaid@gmail.com or Jasmina jasminafracassetti@yahoo.com for more

info.

Crafting Club meets thursdays at Port Baku. Please Contact Suzanne

Garnham sgarnham29@gmail.com for more details.

Crafting Club Port Baku şəhərində bu günlərdə görüşlər keçirir. Daha ətraflı

məlumat üçün Suzanne Garnham sgarnham29@gmail.com əlaqə saxlayın.



IWC Baku Adventures Abroad

Please find enclosed information on a ladies trip to Paris and Champagne

Region we are looking to take in late September 2018. Please contact Alison

Best at alkevbest@gmail.com or Fuad Shahvaliev shakh@hotmail.com for

more info. 

Xahiş edirik, Paris və Şampan bölgələrinə gələn xanımlar üçün 2018-ci ilin

sentyabr ayının sonuna qədər səfər etmək barədə məlumatı tapa bilərsiniz.

Daha ətraflı məlumat üçün Alison Best'e alkevbest@gmail.com və ya Fuad

Şahvaliev shakh@hotmail.com müraciət edin.

IWC Baku Membership



IWC Baku Communication Goals

IWC Baku Financial Updates

Please find below our financial statement for April of 2018. If you have any

questions or concerns of how the financials of this club are being run,

please don't hesitate to contact our treasurer Haamiyah at

haamiyah@hotmail.com. 

2018-ci ilin aprel ayının maliyyə hesabatını aşağıda tapa bilərsiniz. Bu klubun

maliyyələşməsinin necə aparıldığına dair hər hansı bir sualınız və ya

narahatlıqınız varsa, haamiyah@hotmail.com saytında xəzinədar Haamiyah ilə

əlaqə saxlamaqdan çəkinməyin.



Our Community Events within Baku

For all of these events there is still tickets available. If you want more info,

you can always contact the main organizer on the flyers, or you can contact

Alison Best at alkevbest@gmail.com if you would like more info on any of

these events. If you have any local/expat events that you would like to

advertise here, please let us know. 

Bütün bu hadisələr üçün hələ də bilet mövcuddur. Daha çox məlumat istəsəniz,

həmişə səhifələrə əsas təşkilatçı ilə əlaqə saxlaya bilərsiniz və ya bu

hadisələrin hər hansı birisinə dair daha ətraflı məlumat istəyirsinizsə Alison

Best'e alkevbest@gmail.com müraciət edə bilərsiniz. Burada reklam

yerləşdirmək istədiyiniz hər hansı bir yerli / expat hadisəsi varsa, bizə bildirin.





Kind regards, 

IWC Baku Board
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